
Cto. Relevos Mixtos Liga Norte 2018 lun 24/09/2018 22:30
Parciales Página 1 OS2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

os rsal Nombre Tiempo

JUVENIL  (58)

1 34 JUAN TRIBIÑO COR 14:00 1(35) 2(38) 3(65) 4(60) 5(66) 6(48) 7(50) 8(63) 9(51) 10(54) 11(200) Meta
3 COV COV  JUV  A 2:28 3:43 4:16 5:38 6:52 7:58 8:15 9:39 11:58 12:56 13:45 14:00

#8 BC 2,250 km 20 2:28 1:15 0:33 1:22 1:14 1:06 0:17 1:24 2:19 0:58 0:49 0:15
2 30 Asier Castilla Pikaza 14:04 1(34) 2(36) 3(65) 4(60) 5(66) 6(48) 7(50) 8(49) 9(53) 10(54) 11(200) Meta

1 COBi COBi  JUV  A 1:30 2:29 3:14 4:44 5:54 7:03 8:00 9:53 11:27 13:06 13:50 14:04
#1 AA 2,025 km 20 m 1:30 0:59 0:45 1:30 1:10 1:09 0:57 1:53 1:34 1:39 0:44 0:14

3 33 MARIO SUÁREZ ÁLV 14:09 1(34) 2(36) 3(65) 4(60) 5(66) 6(48) 7(50) 8(49) 9(53) 10(54) 11(200) Meta
3 La Brújula La Brúju 2:03 3:06 4:07 5:38 7:03 8:25 8:41 9:59 11:27 12:59 13:54 14:09

#1 AA 2,025 km 20 m 2:03 1:03 1:01 1:31 1:25 1:22 0:16 1:18 1:28 1:32 0:55 0:15
4 34 PABLO MORÍÑIGO Á 14:10 1(34) 2(36) 3(65) 4(60) 5(66) 6(48) 7(50) 8(62) 9(52) 10(54) 11(200) Meta

1 COV COV  JUV  A 1:24 2:32 3:19 4:42 5:57 7:11 7:27 9:07 11:57 12:55 13:49 14:10
#4 AB 2,125 km 20 m 1:24 1:08 0:47 1:23 1:15 1:14 0:16 1:40 2:50 0:58 0:54 0:21

5 40 SAÚL FERNÁNDEZ 14:39 1(35) 2(38) 3(65) 4(60) 5(66) 6(48) 7(50) 8(62) 9(52) 10(54) 11(200) Meta
1 ALTAI ALTAI  JUV  A 1:35 3:08 3:44 6:16 7:43 9:04 9:21 10:56 12:42 13:33 14:22 14:39

#5 BB 2,200 km 20 1:35 1:33 0:36 2:32 1:27 1:21 0:17 1:35 1:46 0:51 0:49 0:17
6 21 MIGUEL SABARIEG 14:48 1(34) 2(36) 3(65) 4(60) 5(66) 6(48) 7(50) 8(49) 9(53) 10(54) 11(200) Meta

1 RIOJA-O RIOJA-O  J 1:24 2:47 3:54 5:39 7:10 8:35 8:54 10:26 12:04 13:32 14:29 14:48
#1 AA 2,025 km 20 m 1:24 1:23 1:07 1:45 1:31 1:25 0:19 1:32 1:38 1:28 0:57 0:19

7 38 AIMAR ARRIETA HID 15:24 1(35) 2(38) 3(65) 4(60) 5(66) 6(48) 7(50) 8(49) 9(53) 10(54) 11(200) Meta
3 GOT GOT  JUV  A 3:27 4:52 5:29 7:04 8:18 9:36 9:56 11:22 12:46 14:18 15:10 15:24

#2 BA 2,100 km 20 m 3:27 1:25 0:37 1:35 1:14 1:18 0:20 1:26 1:24 1:32 0:52 0:14
8 39 ÁLVARO GÓMEZ MA 15:43 1(34) 2(36) 3(65) 4(60) 5(66) 6(48) 7(50) 8(49) 9(53) 10(54) 11(200) Meta

1 SIN EQUIPO SIN EQ 1:30 3:47 4:32 6:12 7:36 9:15 9:37 10:50 12:32 14:05 15:05 15:43
#1 AA 2,025 km 20 m 1:30 2:17 0:45 1:40 1:24 1:39 0:22 1:13 1:42 1:33 1:00 0:38

9 23 JORGE CONTRERA 15:47 1(46) 2(37) 3(65) 4(60) 5(66) 6(48) 7(50) 8(63) 9(51) 10(54) 11(200) Meta
1 TJALVE TJALVE  JU 2:08 3:43 4:55 6:34 7:44 9:03 9:21 11:34 13:33 14:34 15:27 15:47

#9 CC 2,300 km 20 2:08 1:35 1:12 1:39 1:10 1:19 0:18 2:13 1:59 1:01 0:53 0:20
10 33 ANDER GARCÍA-RE 16:06 1(35) 2(38) 3(65) 4(60) 5(66) 6(48) 7(50) 8(62) 9(52) 10(54) 11(200) Meta

1 La Brújula La Brúju 1:46 3:40 4:22 7:06 8:29 9:53 10:13 11:57 13:49 14:52 15:47 16:06
#5 BB 2,200 km 20 1:46 1:54 0:42 2:44 1:23 1:24 0:20 1:44 1:52 1:03 0:55 0:19

11 37 NICOLÁS SANZ ARI 16:07 1(46) 2(37) 3(65) 4(60) 5(66) 6(48) 7(50) 8(49) 9(53) 10(54) 11(200) Meta
1 COV COV  JUV  B 2:11 4:48 5:39 7:09 8:31 10:03 10:18 11:49 13:18 14:53 15:44 16:07

#3 CA 2,150 km 20 m 2:11 2:37 0:51 1:30 1:22 1:32 0:15 1:31 1:29 1:35 0:51 0:23
12 29 SARA MORENO 17:04 1(34) 2(36) 3(65) 4(60) 5(66) 6(48) 7(50) 8(49) 9(53) 10(54) 11(200) Meta

2 ORCA ORCA  JUV  A 2:10 3:30 4:27 6:03 7:18 8:46 9:05 13:00 14:26 15:53 16:44 17:04
#1 AA 2,025 km 20 m 2:10 1:20 0:57 1:36 1:15 1:28 0:19 3:55 1:26 1:27 0:51 0:20

13 22 LAURA FLÓREZ-EST 17:22 1(35) 2(38) 3(65) 4(60) 5(66) 6(48) 7(50) 8(62) 9(52) 10(54) 11(200) Meta
1 RIOJA-O RIOJA-O  J 2:07 3:47 4:42 6:32 8:03 9:48 10:08 12:21 14:39 15:51 17:01 17:22

#5 BB 2,200 km 20 2:07 1:40 0:55 1:50 1:31 1:45 0:20 2:13 2:18 1:12 1:10 0:21
14 22 LUCIA IRIZUBIETA 17:29 1(46) 2(37) 3(65) 4(60) 5(66) 6(48) 7(50) 8(49) 9(53) 10(54) 11(200) Meta

2 RIOJA-O RIOJA-O  J 3:22 5:31 6:40 8:20 9:44 11:09 11:27 13:02 14:39 16:09 17:09 17:29
#3 CA 2,150 km 20 m 3:22 2:09 1:09 1:40 1:24 1:25 0:18 1:35 1:37 1:30 1:00 0:20

15 29 RODRIGO SÁNCHE 18:02 1(35) 2(38) 3(65) 4(60) 5(66) 6(48) 7(50) 8(63) 9(51) 10(54) 11(200) Meta
3 ORCA ORCA  JUV  A 5:06 6:20 6:59 8:37 10:01 11:40 11:59 13:40 15:45 16:53 17:48 18:02

#8 BC 2,250 km 20 5:06 1:14 0:39 1:38 1:24 1:39 0:19 1:41 2:05 1:08 0:55 0:14
16 39 IVAN GUERRA IZQU 18:22 1(46) 2(37) 3(65) 4(60) 5(66) 6(48) 7(50) 8(62) 9(52) 10(54) 11(200) Meta

3 SIN EQUIPO SIN EQ 3:37 5:33 7:13 8:54 10:08 11:38 11:58 13:45 15:48 17:09 18:05 18:22
#6 CB 2,250 km 20 3:37 1:56 1:40 1:41 1:14 1:30 0:20 1:47 2:03 1:21 0:56 0:17

17 21 JAIME SABARIEGO 19:00 1(46) 2(37) 3(65) 4(60) 5(66) 6(48) 7(50) 8(62) 9(52) 10(54) 11(200) Meta
3 RIOJA-O RIOJA-O  J 3:24 5:22 6:37 8:20 9:34 11:13 11:31 14:17 16:23 17:34 18:42 19:00

#6 CB 2,250 km 20 3:24 1:58 1:15 1:43 1:14 1:39 0:18 2:46 2:06 1:11 1:08 0:18
18 22 MIGUEL FERRERO 19:02 1(34) 2(36) 3(65) 4(60) 5(66) 6(48) 7(50) 8(63) 9(51) 10(54) 11(200) Meta

3 RIOJA-O RIOJA-O  J 2:53 4:23 5:38 7:51 9:19 10:51 11:11 13:17 15:47 17:49 18:47 19:02
#7 AC 2,175 km 20 m 2:53 1:30 1:15 2:13 1:28 1:32 0:20 2:06 2:30 2:02 0:58 0:15

19 37 CELIA TRIBIÑO CO 19:17 1(34) 2(36) 3(65) 4(60) 5(66) 6(48) 7(50) 8(62) 9(52) 10(54) 11(200) Meta
3 COV COV  JUV  B 2:29 4:16 5:41 7:40 9:06 10:58 11:17 13:41 16:45 17:52 18:59 19:17

#4 AB 2,125 km 20 m 2:29 1:47 1:25 1:59 1:26 1:52 0:19 2:24 3:04 1:07 1:07 0:18
20 37 CAROLINA PÉREZ G 19:36 1(35) 2(38) 3(65) 4(60) 5(66) 6(48) 7(50) 8(63) 9(51) 10(54) 11(200) Meta

2 COV COV  JUV  B 3:24 5:31 6:25 8:21 10:05 12:15 12:36 14:23 16:55 18:16 19:17 19:36
#8 BC 2,250 km 20 3:24 2:07 0:54 1:56 1:44 2:10 0:21 1:47 2:32 1:21 1:01 0:19

21 31 IRAI PASCUAL HUE 19:41 1(35) 2(38) 3(65) 4(60) 5(66) 6(48) 7(50) 8(63) 9(51) 10(54) 11(200) Meta
1 CDNAVARRA CDNAV 3:27 6:03 6:42 8:24 10:00 11:42 12:05 14:17 17:05 18:25 19:24 19:41

#8 BC 2,250 km 20 3:27 2:36 0:39 1:42 1:36 1:42 0:23 2:12 2:48 1:20 0:59 0:17
22 24 CECILIA SANZ ARIA 20:25 1(34) 2(36) 3(65) 4(60) 5(66) 6(48) 7(50) 8(62) 9(52) 10(54) 11(200) Meta

1 COV COV  JUV  C 1:50 3:51 5:08 7:08 8:57 11:36 12:06 14:53 17:39 19:05 20:05 20:25
#4 AB 2,125 km 20 m 1:50 2:01 1:17 2:00 1:49 2:39 0:30 2:47 2:46 1:26 1:00 0:20

23 27 RAÚL SALAZAR PAT 21:25 1(34) 2(36) 3(65) 4(60) 5(66) 6(48) 7(50) 8(63) 9(51) 10(54) 11(200) Meta
1 SIN EQUIPO SIN EQ 1:58 4:05 5:27 7:24 10:02 12:51 13:22 15:53 18:12 19:38 21:01 21:25

#7 AC 2,175 km 20 m 1:58 2:07 1:22 1:57 2:38 2:49 0:31 2:31 2:19 1:26 1:23 0:24
24 36 MENDOZA MARTINE 21:32 1(46) 2(37) 3(65) 4(60) 5(66) 6(48) 7(50) 8(63) 9(51) 10(54) 11(200) Meta *50

1 NORDESTE-O NOR 2:20 3:56 5:07 6:50 8:20 12:58 13:13 14:22 18:56 20:01 21:11 21:32 10:11
#9 CC 2,300 km 20 2:20 1:36 1:11 1:43 1:30 4:38 0:15 1:09 4:34 1:05 1:10 0:21

25 35 CARMEN MARTÍNEZ 21:38 1(34) 2(36) 3(65) 4(60) 5(66) 6(48) 7(50) 8(63) 9(51) 10(54) 11(200) Meta
2 GALITIUS GALITIUS 2:34 4:09 5:18 7:34 9:15 10:59 11:17 15:46 18:42 20:17 21:19 21:38

#7 AC 2,175 km 20 m 2:34 1:35 1:09 2:16 1:41 1:44 0:18 4:29 2:56 1:35 1:02 0:19
26 35 ANÍBAL BAYAS GALI 21:39 1(35) 2(38) 3(65) 4(60) 5(66) 6(48) 7(50) 8(49) 9(53) 10(54) 11(200) Meta

1 GALITIUS GALITIUS 3:50 5:56 6:41 8:38 10:33 12:25 12:53 14:50 17:21 19:42 21:14 21:39
#2 BA 2,100 km 20 m 3:50 2:06 0:45 1:57 1:55 1:52 0:28 1:57 2:31 2:21 1:32 0:25

27 38 MIREIA JAUREGI OS 22:13 1(34) 2(36) 3(65) 4(60) 5(66) 6(48) 7(50) 8(63) 9(51) 10(54) 11(200) Meta
1 GOT GOT  JUV  A 1:46 4:03 5:10 8:27 10:12 12:18 14:35 16:48 19:12 20:46 21:53 22:13

#7 AC 2,175 km 20 m 1:46 2:17 1:07 3:17 1:45 2:06 2:17 2:13 2:24 1:34 1:07 0:20
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JUVENIL  (58) (cont.)

1 34 JUAN TRIBIÑO COR 14:00 1(35) 2(38) 3(65) 4(60) 5(66) 6(48) 7(50) 8(63) 9(51) 10(54) 11(200) Meta
3 COV COV  JUV  A 2:28 3:43 4:16 5:38 6:52 7:58 8:15 9:39 11:58 12:56 13:45 14:00

#8 BC 2,250 km 20 2:28 1:15 0:33 1:22 1:14 1:06 0:17 1:24 2:19 0:58 0:49 0:15

28 26 DANIEL DE PABLO 22:20 1(35) 2(38) 3(65) 4(60) 5(66) 6(48) 7(50) 8(62) 9(52) 10(54) 11(200) Meta
3 CORZO CORZO  JU 3:45 7:15 8:06 10:25 12:17 14:13 14:35 16:57 19:24 20:44 22:04 22:20

#5 BB 2,200 km 20 3:45 3:30 0:51 2:19 1:52 1:56 0:22 2:22 2:27 1:20 1:20 0:16
29 33 JESÚS FERNÁNDEZ 22:21 1(46) 2(37) 3(65) 4(60) 5(66) 6(48) 7(50) 8(63) 9(51) 10(54) 11(200) Meta

2 La Brújula La Brúju 3:12 5:25 6:23 8:21 10:55 12:38 13:02 15:48 19:47 21:05 22:05 22:21
#9 CC 2,300 km 20 3:12 2:13 0:58 1:58 2:34 1:43 0:24 2:46 3:59 1:18 1:00 0:16

30 39 GABRIELA GÓMEZ 22:45 1(35) 2(38) 3(65) 4(60) 5(66) 6(48) 7(50) 8(63) 9(51) 10(54) 11(200) Meta
2 SIN EQUIPO SIN EQ 3:05 5:25 6:17 8:15 10:21 13:11 13:38 15:31 19:49 21:19 22:24 22:45

#8 BC 2,250 km 20 3:05 2:20 0:52 1:58 2:06 2:50 0:27 1:53 4:18 1:30 1:05 0:21
31 38 ENERITZ OSINAGA 23:31 1(46) 2(37) 3(65) 4(60) 5(66) 6(48) 7(50) 8(62) 9(52) 10(54) 11(200) Meta

2 GOT GOT  JUV  A 3:57 6:26 8:32 10:36 12:19 14:08 14:31 17:01 20:32 22:00 23:09 23:31
#6 CB 2,250 km 20 3:57 2:29 2:06 2:04 1:43 1:49 0:23 2:30 3:31 1:28 1:09 0:22

31 23 IRENE FERNANDEZ 23:31 1(34) 2(36) 3(65) 4(60) 5(66) 6(48) 7(50) 8(62) 9(52) 10(54) 11(200) Meta
2 TJALVE TJALVE  JU 3:00 5:56 7:09 9:34 11:29 14:14 14:37 17:12 20:12 21:50 23:05 23:31

#4 AB 2,125 km 20 m 3:00 2:56 1:13 2:25 1:55 2:45 0:23 2:35 3:00 1:38 1:15 0:26
33 32 VERA ANDRES NUÑ 23:48 1(35) 2(38) 3(65) 4(60) 5(66) 6(48) 7(50) 8(49) 9(53) 10(54) 11(200) Meta

2 GOT GOT  JUV  B 4:17 6:53 7:55 10:41 12:39 14:50 15:19 17:28 19:39 22:13 23:23 23:48
#2 BA 2,100 km 20 m 4:17 2:36 1:02 2:46 1:58 2:11 0:29 2:09 2:11 2:34 1:10 0:25

34 34 LUCÍA GARCÍA REV 23:52 1(46) 2(37) 3(65) 4(60) 5(66) 6(48) 7(50) 8(49) 9(53) 10(54) 11(200) Meta
2 COV COV  JUV  A 4:49 6:43 8:10 10:02 11:57 16:30 16:50 18:30 20:17 22:18 23:28 23:52

#3 CA 2,150 km 20 m 4:49 1:54 1:27 1:52 1:55 4:33 0:20 1:40 1:47 2:01 1:10 0:24
35 40 SAMUEL MUÑOZ QU 24:12 1(34) 2(36) 3(65) 4(60) 5(66) 6(48) 7(50) 8(63) 9(51) 10(54) 11(200) Meta

3 ALTAI ALTAI  JUV  A 2:59 5:05 6:39 8:51 11:05 13:15 13:44 16:55 20:54 22:40 23:54 24:12
#7 AC 2,175 km 20 m 2:59 2:06 1:34 2:12 2:14 2:10 0:29 3:11 3:59 1:46 1:14 0:18

36 21 LEYRE SALAZAR PA 24:13 1(35) 2(38) 3(65) 4(60) 5(66) 6(48) 7(50) 8(63) 9(51) 10(54) 11(200) Meta
2 RIOJA-O RIOJA-O  J 3:29 6:37 7:38 9:37 11:43 14:02 14:23 17:09 20:50 22:34 23:57 24:13

#8 BC 2,250 km 20 3:29 3:08 1:01 1:59 2:06 2:19 0:21 2:46 3:41 1:44 1:23 0:16
37 24 MARÍA MORÍÑIGO Á 24:29 1(35) 2(38) 3(65) 4(60) 5(66) 6(48) 7(50) 8(49) 9(53) 10(54) 11(200) Meta

2 COV COV  JUV  C 5:06 7:55 9:01 11:07 13:03 15:23 16:08 18:22 20:35 22:55 24:02 24:29
#2 BA 2,100 km 20 m 5:06 2:49 1:06 2:06 1:56 2:20 0:45 2:14 2:13 2:20 1:07 0:27

38 26 JULIA DE PABLO MA 24:41 1(34) 2(36) 3(65) 4(60) 5(66) 6(48) 7(50) 8(63) 9(51) 10(54) 11(200) Meta
2 CORZO CORZO  JU 3:16 5:51 7:11 9:51 12:14 14:30 14:56 17:49 21:02 23:06 24:21 24:41

#7 AC 2,175 km 20 m 3:16 2:35 1:20 2:40 2:23 2:16 0:26 2:53 3:13 2:04 1:15 0:20
39 40 KANTIA AMADOR TE 25:24 1(46) 2(37) 3(65) 4(60) 5(66) 6(48) 7(50) 8(49) 9(53) 10(54) 11(200) Meta

2 ALTAI ALTAI  JUV  A 4:59 7:29 9:20 13:09 14:39 16:36 17:02 19:01 21:34 23:40 25:02 25:24
#3 CA 2,150 km 20 m 4:59 2:30 1:51 3:49 1:30 1:57 0:26 1:59 2:33 2:06 1:22 0:22

40 23 ELSA PEÑA GARCIA 25:38 1(35) 2(38) 3(65) 4(60) 5(66) 6(48) 7(50) 8(49) 9(53) 10(54) 11(200) Meta *200
3 TJALVE TJALVE  JU 4:46 7:15 8:03 10:53 13:00 15:25 15:57 18:02 20:45 23:45 25:15 25:38 25:16

#2 BA 2,100 km 20 m 4:46 2:29 0:48 2:50 2:07 2:25 0:32 2:05 2:43 3:00 1:30 0:23
41 35 MARCOS BAYAS GAL 26:07 1(46) 2(37) 3(65) 4(60) 5(66) 6(48) 7(50) 8(62) 9(52) 10(54) 11(200) Meta

3 GALITIUS GALITIUS 4:27 6:43 8:04 11:26 13:04 15:02 15:26 18:07 22:30 24:10 25:49 26:07
#6 CB 2,250 km 20 4:27 2:16 1:21 3:22 1:38 1:58 0:24 2:41 4:23 1:40 1:39 0:18

42 29 DIEGO DÍAZ MEDAÑ 26:51 1(46) 2(37) 3(65) 4(60) 5(66) 6(48) 7(50) 8(62) 9(52) 10(54) 11(200) Meta
1 ORCA ORCA  JUV  A 3:34 8:11 10:28 12:50 15:04 17:16 17:38 20:48 23:47 25:15 26:28 26:51

#6 CB 2,250 km 20 3:34 4:37 2:17 2:22 2:14 2:12 0:22 3:10 2:59 1:28 1:13 0:23
43 32 MALEN OSINAGA OS 27:06 1(46) 2(37) 3(65) 4(60) 5(66) 6(48) 7(50) 8(62) 9(52) 10(54) 11(200) Meta

1 GOT GOT  JUV  B 3:51 8:57 11:02 13:43 15:31 17:36 18:05 20:53 24:16 25:34 26:45 27:06
#6 CB 2,250 km 20 3:51 5:06 2:05 2:41 1:48 2:05 0:29 2:48 3:23 1:18 1:11 0:21

44 26 NOELIA GALLO ARR 27:10 1(46) 2(37) 3(65) 4(60) 5(66) 6(48) 7(50) 8(49) 9(53) 10(54) 11(200) Meta
1 CORZO CORZO  JU 8:29 11:31 13:04 15:13 16:59 18:54 19:13 21:15 23:10 25:45 26:47 27:10

#3 CA 2,150 km 20 m 8:29 3:02 1:33 2:09 1:46 1:55 0:19 2:02 1:55 2:35 1:02 0:23
45 36 FERNANDEZ RODRI 27:14 1(35) 2(38) 3(65) 4(60) 5(66) 6(48) 7(50) 8(62) 9(52) 10(54) 11(200) Meta

3 NORDESTE-O NOR 4:36 7:49 8:58 11:48 14:42 17:05 17:26 20:28 23:30 25:33 26:58 27:14
#5 BB 2,200 km 20 4:36 3:13 1:09 2:50 2:54 2:23 0:21 3:02 3:02 2:03 1:25 0:16

46 36 MARTINEZ MARTINE 27:35 1(34) 2(36) 3(65) 4(60) 5(66) 6(48) 7(50) 8(49) 9(53) 10(54) 11(200) Meta
2 NORDESTE-O NOR 5:35 11:45 12:52 14:43 16:57 19:11 19:39 21:57 24:02 26:07 27:13 27:35

#1 AA 2,025 km 20 m 5:35 6:10 1:07 1:51 2:14 2:14 0:28 2:18 2:05 2:05 1:06 0:22
47 25 Telmo Corada Villa 31:15 1(35) 2(38) 3(65) 4(60) 5(66) 6(48) 7(50) 8(63) 9(51) 10(54) 11(200) Meta

1 COBi COBi  JUV  B 3:26 6:16 8:44 11:30 13:46 15:58 16:22 19:10 27:12 29:30 30:56 31:15
#8 BC 2,250 km 20 3:26 2:50 2:28 2:46 2:16 2:12 0:24 2:48 8:02 2:18 1:26 0:19

48 28 CANDELA MUÑOZ Q 39:24 1(35) 2(38) 3(65) 4(60) 5(66) 6(48) 7(50) 8(49) 9(53) 10(54) 11(200) Meta
1 ALTAI ALTAI  JUV  B 11:48 14:06 15:31 18:29 22:43 27:13 28:06 30:53 34:18 37:08 38:36 39:24

#2 BA 2,100 km 20 m 11:48 2:18 1:25 2:58 4:14 4:30 0:53 2:47 3:25 2:50 1:28 0:48
49 30 Irene Castilla Pikaz 41:00 1(35) 2(38) 3(65) 4(60) 5(66) 6(48) 7(50) 8(62) 9(52) 10(54) 11(200) Meta

2 COBi COBi  JUV  A 5:23 8:58 10:10 14:26 16:35 18:47 19:09 33:47 38:19 39:36 40:41 41:00
#5 BB 2,200 km 20 5:23 3:35 1:12 4:16 2:09 2:12 0:22 14:38 4:32 1:17 1:05 0:19

50 32 JUNE ANDRES NUÑ 42:48 1(34) 2(36) 3(65) 4(60) 5(66) 6(48) 7(50) 8(63) 9(51) 10(54) 11(200) Meta
3 GOT GOT  JUV  B 12:49 15:20 17:10 20:30 23:26 27:23 28:03 31:56 38:47 40:54 42:26 42:48

#7 AC 2,175 km 20 m 12:49 2:31 1:50 3:20 2:56 3:57 0:40 3:53 6:51 2:07 1:32 0:22
51 31 ANNE COLON ARRI 43:10 1(34) 2(36) 3(65) 4(60) 5(66) 6(48) 7(50) 8(62) 9(52) 10(54) 11(200) Meta

2 CDNAVARRA CDNAV 6:02 16:10 17:55 21:45 24:32 27:18 33:58 37:40 40:28 41:49 42:51 43:10
#4 AB 2,125 km 20 m 6:02 10:08 1:45 3:50 2:47 2:46 6:40 3:42 2:48 1:21 1:02 0:19

52 31 SARAH COLON ARR 44:07 1(46) 2(37) 3(65) 4(60) 5(66) 6(48) 7(50) 8(49) 9(53) 10(54) 11(200) Meta
3 CDNAVARRA CDNAV 8:57 13:09 15:48 18:19 21:27 24:00 24:23 31:32 34:25 42:15 43:50 44:07

#3 CA 2,150 km 20 m 8:57 4:12 2:39 2:31 3:08 2:33 0:23 7:09 2:53 7:50 1:35 0:17
53 30 Enma Casado Gonz 47:59 1(46) 2(37) 3(65) 4(60) 5(66) 6(48) 7(50) 8(63) 9(51) 10(54) 11(200) Meta

3 COBi COBi  JUV  A 12:24 14:29 16:16 28:14 30:53 33:23 33:48 36:40 42:22 46:01 47:35 47:59
#9 CC 2,300 km 20 12:24 2:05 1:47 11:58 2:39 2:30 0:25 2:52 5:42 3:39 1:34 0:24
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os rsal Nombre Tiempo

JUVENIL  (58) (cont.)

1 34 JUAN TRIBIÑO COR 14:00 1(35) 2(38) 3(65) 4(60) 5(66) 6(48) 7(50) 8(63) 9(51) 10(54) 11(200) Meta
3 COV COV  JUV  A 2:28 3:43 4:16 5:38 6:52 7:58 8:15 9:39 11:58 12:56 13:45 14:00

#8 BC 2,250 km 20 2:28 1:15 0:33 1:22 1:14 1:06 0:17 1:24 2:19 0:58 0:49 0:15

54 25 Alazne Fernandez S 50:15 1(46) 2(37) 3(65) 4(60) 5(66) 6(48) 7(50) 8(62) 9(52) 10(54) 11(200) Meta
2 COBi COBi  JUV  B 10:11 16:24 19:11 22:14 24:36 38:57 39:32 43:21 46:36 48:31 49:54 50:15

#6 CB 2,250 km 20 10:11 6:13 2:47 3:03 2:22 14:21 0:35 3:49 3:15 1:55 1:23 0:21
55 28 NEREA ECHEVARRÍ 51:35 1(46) 2(37) 3(65) 4(60) 5(66) 6(48) 7(50) 8(63) 9(51) 10(54) 11(200) Meta

2 ALTAI ALTAI  JUV  B 5:42 17:25 24:38 28:38 32:11 36:03 36:37 39:27 46:24 49:12 51:13 51:35
#9 CC 2,300 km 20 5:42 11:43 7:13 4:00 3:33 3:52 0:34 2:50 6:57 2:48 2:01 0:22

27 ANA PATÓN MAS  en tarj. 1(35) 2(38) 3(65) 4(60) 5(66) 6(48) 7(50) 8(62) 9(52) 10(54) 11(200) Meta
2 SIN EQUIPO SIN EQ 5:45 10:20 ----- 13:18 15:53 19:26 20:03 23:06 26:06 27:41 29:20 29:44

#5 BB 2,200 km 20 5:45 4:35 2:58 2:35 3:33 0:37 3:03 3:00 1:35 1:39 0:24
25 Amets Intxaurrandie  en tarj. 1(34) 2(36) 3(65) 4(60) 5(66) 6(48) 7(50) 8(49) 9(53) 10(54) 11(200) Meta *67
3 COBi COBi  JUV  B 12:21 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 25:41 35:05 ----- ----- 41:35 41:53 15:30

#1 AA 2,025 km 20 m 12:21 13:20 9:24 6:30 0:18
*32 *68 *69 *55

21:02 31:22 36:22 40:10

28 LUCAS ECHEVARRÍ Desc. 1(34) 2(36) 3(65) 4(60) 5(66) 6(48) 7(50) 8(62) 9(52) 10(54) 11(200) Meta
3 ALTAI ALTAI  JUV  B 3:40 8:09 10:38 18:09 23:30 26:03 26:22 34:08 37:40 39:47 41:31

#4 AB 2,125 km 20 m 3:40 4:29 2:29 7:31 5:21 2:33 0:19 7:46 3:32 2:07 1:44

OPEN  (32)

1 83 OIHAN PASCUAL HU 10:44 1(34) 2(65) 3(32) 4(50) 5(68) 6(49) 7(69) 8(54) 9(200) Meta
3 SIN EQUIPO SIN EQ 1:46 3:14 4:32 5:58 7:03 8:17 8:50 9:47 10:30 10:44

#2 BA 1,750 km 20 m 1:46 1:28 1:18 1:26 1:05 1:14 0:33 0:57 0:43 0:14
2 89 CÉSAR SALGADO RI 11:48 1(34) 2(39) 3(32) 4(50) 5(68) 6(49) 7(69) 8(55) 9(200) Meta

1 ALTAI ALTAI  OPEN  1:18 2:40 3:35 5:26 6:38 7:58 8:38 10:03 11:31 11:48
#6 CB 1,725 km 20 1:18 1:22 0:55 1:51 1:12 1:20 0:40 1:25 1:28 0:17

3 89 FLORIAN TESAREK 12:20 1(34) 2(65) 3(32) 4(50) 5(68) 6(49) 7(69) 8(59) 9(200) Meta
3 ALTAI ALTAI  OPEN  2:00 3:39 4:56 6:30 7:42 9:00 9:35 11:04 12:07 12:20

#8 BC 1,850 km 20 2:00 1:39 1:17 1:34 1:12 1:18 0:35 1:29 1:03 0:13
4 91 GABRIELA FLOREZ- 12:36 1(34) 2(39) 3(32) 4(50) 5(68) 6(49) 7(69) 8(54) 9(200) Meta

3 CRON CRON  OPEN 2:21 4:05 5:11 6:52 8:11 9:35 10:15 11:22 12:15 12:36
#3 CA 1,675 km 20 m 2:21 1:44 1:06 1:41 1:19 1:24 0:40 1:07 0:53 0:21

5 87 ALEJANDRO GARCÍ 14:02 1(34) 2(39) 3(32) 4(50) 5(68) 6(49) 7(69) 8(54) 9(200) Meta
3 La Brújula La Brúju 2:46 4:51 6:00 7:58 9:20 10:52 11:33 12:47 13:46 14:02

#3 CA 1,675 km 20 m 2:46 2:05 1:09 1:58 1:22 1:32 0:41 1:14 0:59 0:16
6 89 FERNANDO AGUAD 14:42 1(34) 2(67) 3(32) 4(50) 5(68) 6(49) 7(69) 8(54) 9(200) Meta

2 ALTAI ALTAI  OPEN  2:24 5:15 7:14 9:05 10:00 11:29 12:10 13:23 14:22 14:42
#1 AA 1,750 km 20 m 2:24 2:51 1:59 1:51 0:55 1:29 0:41 1:13 0:59 0:20

7 81 ALFONSO BOLUDA 15:32 1(34) 2(67) 3(32) 4(50) 5(68) 6(49) 7(69) 8(54) 9(200) Meta
1 TJALVE TJALVE  OP 2:14 4:53 7:04 9:12 10:15 11:55 12:39 13:54 14:56 15:32

#1 AA 1,750 km 20 m 2:14 2:39 2:11 2:08 1:03 1:40 0:44 1:15 1:02 0:36
8 82 MATEO PUERTAS 17:31 1(34) 2(65) 3(32) 4(50) 5(68) 6(49) 7(69) 8(55) 9(200) Meta

1 ORCA ORCA  OPEN 2:49 5:02 6:44 8:44 10:18 12:59 13:44 15:38 17:10 17:31
#5 BB 1,800 km 20 2:49 2:13 1:42 2:00 1:34 2:41 0:45 1:54 1:32 0:21

9 91 ADRIANA FLOREZ-E 17:45 1(34) 2(65) 3(32) 4(50) 5(68) 6(49) 7(69) 8(59) 9(200) Meta
1 CRON CRON  OPEN 2:28 4:59 6:58 9:11 10:58 12:48 13:40 15:53 17:24 17:45

#8 BC 1,850 km 20 2:28 2:31 1:59 2:13 1:47 1:50 0:52 2:13 1:31 0:21
10 85 ÁNGEL LUIS MUÑO 17:51 1(34) 2(65) 3(32) 4(50) 5(68) 6(49) 7(69) 8(59) 9(200) Meta

1 ALTAI ALTAI  OPEN  3:37 5:49 7:31 9:49 10:50 12:28 13:45 15:56 17:29 17:51
#8 BC 1,850 km 20 3:37 2:12 1:42 2:18 1:01 1:38 1:17 2:11 1:33 0:22

11 85 JOSE LUIS FERNÁN 19:21 1(34) 2(67) 3(32) 4(50) 5(68) 6(49) 7(69) 8(54) 9(200) Meta
3 ALTAI ALTAI  OPEN  2:37 5:09 7:18 9:16 14:18 15:52 16:37 18:04 19:03 19:21

#1 AA 1,750 km 20 m 2:37 2:32 2:09 1:58 5:02 1:34 0:45 1:27 0:59 0:18
12 85 ANA MARTA MERINO 20:33 1(34) 2(39) 3(32) 4(50) 5(68) 6(49) 7(69) 8(55) 9(200) Meta

2 ALTAI ALTAI  OPEN  3:13 5:26 7:05 9:25 11:58 14:10 15:09 17:26 20:12 20:33
#6 CB 1,725 km 20 3:13 2:13 1:39 2:20 2:33 2:12 0:59 2:17 2:46 0:21

13 82 DANIEL MATÉ 20:53 1(34) 2(67) 3(32) 4(50) 5(68) 6(49) 7(69) 8(59) 9(200) Meta
3 ORCA ORCA  OPEN 3:41 6:04 7:56 10:41 12:22 14:23 15:15 18:54 20:38 20:53

#7 AC 1,875 km 20 m 3:41 2:23 1:52 2:45 1:41 2:01 0:52 3:39 1:44 0:15
14 84 DAVID LORENTE 21:22 1(34) 2(67) 3(32) 4(50) 5(68) 6(49) 7(69) 8(55) 9(200) Meta

1 ORCA ORCA  OPEN 2:16 7:44 10:37 12:52 13:59 15:51 17:07 19:36 21:03 21:22
#4 AB 1,800 km 20 m 2:16 5:28 2:53 2:15 1:07 1:52 1:16 2:29 1:27 0:19

15 91 AYNARA FLOREZ-ES 21:25 1(34) 2(67) 3(32) 4(50) 5(68) 6(49) 7(69) 8(55) 9(200) Meta
